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- NOTES: -
1 ATTENUATION < 0,3 dB, MEASURED AT 850 nm ACC. TO I.E.C. 61300—3—4
INSERTION METHOD B WITH MODAL CONDITION ACC.TO IS 14763—3 OFSTP—14, IEC 61280—4—1
/ + CABLE LOSS FOR LENGTHS = 10 METER ACC. TO CUSTOMER DRAWING 2055703
RETURN LOSS > 25 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AGAINST A REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 850 nm
Q BREAK OUT LENGTH, FOR LENGTHS SEE TABLE
a — TOLERANCE OVERALL LENGTH "L” ACC. TO PROD. DRWG 2055705
/3 INDIVIDUAL LENGTH DIFFERENCE < 50 mm
A INFORMATION ON LABEL: 0
— TYCO ELECTRONICS PART NUMBER g
B
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER B
— PO NUMBER
@ CABLE MARKER SEE TABLE
9 TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY
— 7 CABLE INFORMATION: —
2 INFORMATION LABEL 6
— CORE DIAMETER: 50/125 OM3 24 LC CONNECTOR ONE PIECE MULTI MODE 5
AR FOAC CABLE MARKER 4
— OUTER CABLE DIAMETER: 6.4 mm AR FOAC JACKET WITH KEVLAR, AQUA 3
2 FOAC MIDI FAN—OUT 12 FOLD 2
— OUTER CABLE COLOR: AQUA L FOCAB SM 9/125 12FOLD LSZH, AQUA 1
Qty Description ltem
— OUTER CABLE MATERIAL: LSZH (LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN). THIS DRAWING 15 A CONTROLLED DOCUNENT. |4 o yeipy o | B Tyeo Electronics Nederland BV
A CH? VD MEULEN 18AUG2010 Ey|ectr°nics 's—Hertogenbosch, Netherlands A
— CABLE LOSS: 3.5 dB / KM AT 850 nm OTQLERINCES INLESS - [apvD
m Cee . M _OBPERS FOBRO OM3 LEAD 12 FOLD
8 ASSEMBLY LENGTHS "L" FROM 100 METER UP TO 500 METER SEE DRAWING 2055726 @ E;ES - — LC/PC — LC/PC
MATERIAL AF[TJIS\‘SF: — WE\G; - Az 00779 @:2055725 —
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- SEE SHEET 1 - -
D
SEAL SEAM
SEAL SEAM PACKAGING
PLASTIC TUBE zgx PLASTIC TUBE
ALL ASSEMBLIES WILL BE PACKAGE WITH A PLASTIC TUBE ON BOTH SIDES l A
{ i 3 1 | :
—_J
X
RE—USABLE TIE-WRAPS C
NOTES:
A PACKAGING:
- ASSEMBLIES > 50 METER WILL BE DELIVERED ON A REEL.
— CONNECTOR AND TAIL PROTECTION BY A SOFT PLASTIC SLEEVE ¢ PULL ON THIS SLEEVE IS NOT ALLOWEDD.
10 INFORMATION ABOUT A PULL AND PROTECTION KIT ASK YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE,
11 BEFUORE INSTALLING OF ALL THE CONNECTORS ALWAYS INSPECT AND CLEAN THE END FACES,
@]
N
N~
(@]
@]
O
N
Z B
/5\ /N /N 2 / 9 METER LENGTHS ACCORDING
CABLE MARKER ON L (meten) "L2" (meter TO CUSTOMER DRAWING 2055705
LC/PC CONNECTOR PART NUMBER "L” (meter)
1 0,40 -0/+0,08 0,60 —0/+0,08 X—2055725-Y XY,0
2 0,40 -0/+0,08 0,60 —0/+0,08
3 0,40 —0/+0,08 0,60 —0/+0,08
4 0,40 —0/+0,08 0,60 —0/+0,08
5 0,50 -0/+0,08 0,50 —0/+0,08
6 0,50 —0/+0,08 0,50 —0/+0,08
7 0,50 —0/+0,08 0,50 —-0/+40,08
8 0,50 —-0/+0,08 0,50 —0/+0,08
9 0,60 —0/+0,08 0,40 —0/+0,08
10 0,60 —0/+0,08 0,40 —0/+0,08
11 0,60 —0/+0,08 0,40 —0/+0,08
12 0,60 —0/+0,08 0,40 —0/+0,08
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APPLICATION SPEC

FOBRO MM50 OMS

LEAD 12FOLD
LC/PC — LC/PC
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